2023 EASTERN MONTANA FAIR SCHEDULE OF EVENTS (Subject to Change)

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 23, 2023

8:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00p.m.
3:00p.m.

3-6:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00p.m.
4:00 pm
4:30p.m.
5:00p.m.
5:30p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00p.m.
6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m. PRCA Rodeo, Mounted Shooter, Tim Lepard-Barrell Man, Sargant Dana Bowman

7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Official 4-H & FFA Horse judging @ Horseman’s Park
Workshop for youth in floral dept.

4-H Foods Judging

Open Class Entries Close

Wildlife Wendy and Her Tropical Birds
Buildings open

Free Gate Admission

Face Painting/Balloon Art--Penelopy

Floral Judging

Jeff Martin Magic

Thomas Carnival & Petting Zoo Opens
Wildlife Wendy and Her Tropical Birds
Balloon Art or face painting—Penelopy

Jeff Martin Magic

Official weigh in of Market Livestock for sale
Wildlife Wendy and Her Tropical Birds

All 4-H entries in place

Face Painting/Balloon Art--Penelopy
Jeff Martin Magic

THURSDAY, AUGUST 24, 2023

8:00am.  Official Judging of Beef, Dairy, Goats, Sheep & All Showmanship—Pavilion
9:00 am.  Official Judging of 4-H Vegetables & all (Except Flowers) Open Class Exhibit
11:00 a.m. Youth Vegetable Entries Close
11:00 Commercial Buildings open
1:00 p.m. 4-H Stocker-feeder steers/heifers
Breeding animals all species except hogs
1:30p.m. Wildlife Wendy and Her Tropical Birds
2:00 p.m. Jeff Martin Magic
2:30 p.m. Face Painting/Balloon Art
3:45p.m. Wildlife Wendy and Her Tropical Birds
4-6:00 p.m.  Free Admission into Fair Grounds
4:00 p.m. Petting Zoo opens
4:00 Thomas Carnival Opens
4:00 Bum Calf Show, open goat, open sheep
4:30p.m. Jeff Martin Magic
5:00p.m. Balloon Art/Face Painting--Penelopy
6:00 pm.  Wildlife Wendy and Her Tropical Birds
7:00 p.m. PRCA Rodeo Mounted Shooters, Tim Lepard-Barrell Man, Sargant Dana Bowman
7:30p.m. Jeff Martin Magic
8:00p.m. Face Painting/Balloon Art--Penelopy
FRIDAY, AUGUST 25, 2023
8:00 am.  All classes swine/showmanship
11:00 am. Buildings open for viewing
1:30p.m. Wildlife Wendy and Her Tropical Birds
2:00p.m. Petting Zoo opens
2:00p.m. Face Painting/Balloon Art—Penelopy
2:30p.m. Jeff Martin Magic
3:00 Thomas Carnival Opens



E

3:00
3:30p.m.
4:00-7:00
5:00p.m.
5:30p.m.
6:00
7:00p.m.

7:30p.m.
8:00p.m.
10:00 aprx.

Junior Market Livestock Sale/ Livestock Pavillion
Wildlife Wendy and Her Tropical Birds
Premiums being paid at fair office

Face Painting/Balloon Art—Penelopy

Jeff Martin Magic

Wildlife Wendy and Her Tropical Birds
Concert—Stoney LaRue with Kyle Park
Fireworks directly after concert if weather permits.
Jeff Martin Magic

Face Painting/Balloon Art--Penelopy

Live Music on Midway by Exit 138

SATURDAY, AUGUST 26, 2023

9:00 a.m.
10:00

11:00 a.m.
12:30p.m.
1:00 p.m.

Junior & Senior small Animal Round Robin
Junior & Senior large Animal Round Robin
Buildings open

Face Painting/Balloon Art--Penelopy

Jeff Martin Magic

1:00p.m..-10 p.m. Thomas Carnival

1:00p.m.
1:00-7:00
1:00p.m.
2:00p.m.
2:30p.m.
3:00p.m.
4:00p.m.
4:30p.m.
5:00

7:00p.m.
7:15p.m.
10:00p.m.
10:00
10:00p.m.

Petting Zoo Opens

Premiums being paid in the fair office

Champion of Champion Market Beef Show at Pavillion
Register for Stockman Bank Stick Horse Rodeo—Pavillion
Stockman Bank Stick Horse Rodeo--Pavillion

Wildlife Wendy and Her Tropical Birds

Face Painting/Balloon Art—Penelopy

Jeff Martin Magic

Demo Derby

Prizes awarded for Demo Derby on midway after Derby
Live Music on mid-way right after Demo Derby

Face Painting/Balloon Art--Penelopy

Jeff Martin Magic

4-H Exhibits Close

Open class exhibits close

Vendors Close

Sunday 27 8-9:30 a.m. Everything Released on Sunday morning

Sunday 27 8:00am—1:00p.m. Premiums paid out at the window




