2023 EASTERN MONTANA FAIR SCHEDULE OF EVENTS (Subject to Change)

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 23, 2023

8:00 a.m. Official 4-H & FFA Horse judging @ Horseman's Park

10:30 a.m. Workshop for youth in floral dept.

11:00 a.m. 4-H Foods Judging

2:00 p.m. Open Class Entries Close

3:00p.m. Wildlife Wendy and Her Tropical Birds

3:00p.m. Buildings open

3-6:00 p.m. Free Gate Admission

3:30 p.m. Face Painting/Balloon Art--Penelopy

3:30 p.m. Floral Judging 4:00p.m. Jeff Martin Magic

4:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
Wildlife Wendy and Her Tropical Birds
5:00 pm.
Balloon Art or face painting—Penelopy

5:30p.m. Jeff Martin Magic

5:00 p.m. Official weigh in of Market Livestock for sale

6:00p.m. Wildlife Wendy and Her Tropical Birds

6:00 p.m. All 4-H entries in place

7:00 p.m. PRCA Rodeo, Mounted Shooter, Tim Lepard-Barrell Man, Sargant Dana Bowman

7:30 p.m. Face Painting/Balloon Art--Penelopy

7:30 p.m. Jeff Martin Magic

THURSDAY, AUGUST 24, 2023

8:00 a.m. Official Judging of Beef, Dairy, Goats, Sheep & All Showmanship—Pavilion 9:00 a.m. Official Judging of 4-H Vegetables & all (Except Flowers) Open Class Exhibit

11:00 a.m. Youth Vegetable Entries Close
11:00 Commercial Buildings open
1:00 p.m. 4-H Stocker-feeder steers/heifers

1:00 p.m. 4-H Stocker-feeder steers/heifers
Breeding animals all species except hogs

1:30p.m. Wildlife Wendy and Her Tropical Birds

2:00 p.m. Jeff Martin Magic

2:30 p.m. Face Painting/Balloon Art

3:45p.m. Wildlife Wendy and Her Tropical Birds

4-6:00 p.m. Free Admission into Fair Grounds

4:00 p.m. Petting Zoo opens 4:00 Thomas Carnival Opens

4:00 Bum Calf Show, open goat, open sheep

4:30p.m. Jeff Martin Magic

5:00p.m. Balloon Art/Face Painting--Penelopy6:00 p.m. Wildlife Wendy and Her Tropical Birds

7:00 p.m. PRCA Rodeo Mounted Shooters, Tim Lepard-Barrell Man, Sargant Dana Bowman

7:30p.m. Jeff Martin Magic

8:00p.m. Face Painting/Balloon Art--Penelopy

FRIDAY, AUGUST 25, 2023

8:00 a.m. All classes swine/showmanship 11:00 a.m. Buildings open for viewing

1:30p.m. Wildlife Wendy and Her Tropical Birds

2:00p.m. Petting Zoo opens

2:00p.m. Face Painting/Balloon Art—Penelopy

2:30p.m. Jeff Martin Magic3:00 Thomas Carnival Opens

3:00	Junior Market Livestock Sale/ Livestock Pavillion	
3:30p.m.	Wildlife Wendy and Her Tropical Birds	
4:00-7:00	Premiums being paid at fair office	
5:00p.m.	Face Painting/Balloon Art—Penelopy	
5:30p.m.	Jeff Martin Magic	
6:00	Wildlife Wendy and Her Tropical Birds	
7:00p.m.	Concert—Stoney LaRue with Kyle Park	
	Fireworks directly after concert if weather permits.	
7:30p.m.	Jeff Martin Magic	
8:00p.m.	Face Painting/Balloon ArtPenelopy	
10:00 aprx.	Live Music on Midway by Exit 138	
SATURDAY, AUGUST 26, 2023		
9:00 a.m.	Junior & Senior small Animal Round Robin	
10:00	Junior & Senior large Animal Round Robin	
11:00 a.m.	Buildings open	
12:30p.m.	Face Painting/Balloon ArtPenelopy	
1:00 p.m.	Jeff Martin Magic	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	o.m. Thomas Carnival	
1:00p.m.	Petting Zoo Opens	
1:00-7:00	Premiums being paid in the fair office	
1:00p.m.	Champion of Champion Market Beef Show at Pavillion	
2:00p.m.	Register for Stockman Bank Stick Horse Rodeo—Pavillion	
2:30p.m.	Stockman Bank Stick Horse RodeoPavillion	
3:00p.m.	Wildlife Wendy and Her Tropical Birds	
4:00p.m.	Face Painting/Balloon Art—Penelopy	
4:30p.m.	Jeff Martin Magic	
5:00	Demo Derby	
	Prizes awarded for Demo Derby on midway after Derby	
	Live Music on mid-way right after Demo Derby	
7:00p.m.	Face Painting/Balloon ArtPenelopy	
7:15p.m.	Jeff Martin Magic	
10:00p.m.	4-H Exhibits Close	
10:00	Open class exhibits close	
10:00p.m.	Vendors Close	

Sunday 27 8-9:30 a.m. Everything Released on Sunday morning

Sunday 27 8:00am—1:00p.m. Premiums paid out at the window